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1442 NINT 5142 A Critical Security Studies: Foundation Course CS F 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1800 1950 Silina, Everita
RP 3552 NINT 6022 A Postcolonial & Feminist Theories (RP) CS/GR e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1600 1750 Ling, Lily
RP 5254 NINT 6294 A The Evolution of Warfare (RP) CS/GR e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1800 1950 Hoffman, Peter

7149 NINT 5443 A Information  Technology & International Affairs CS/GR e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1600 1750 Costigan, Sean
4034 NINT 5346 A Mobility and Forced Migration GR/CS e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1600 1750 Naujoks, Daniel
711 NINT 5459 A Topography: Refugee 'Crisis' CS/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 2000 2150 Silina, Everita
6559 NINT 5888 A Boundaries and Belonging GR/CS e 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1200 1350 Aleinikoff, Thomas

RP 3674 NINT 6379 A Non-West Approaches to World GR/CS e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1750 Ling, Lily

4750 NINT 5038 A Indigenous Pol & Environmental Justice GR/CS/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1750 Dhillon, Jaskiran

1585 NINT 5251 A Development Economics: Foundation Course DEV F 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1800 1950 Fukuda-Parr, Sakiko
3021 NINT 5404 A Lab/Discussion Section - Development Economics L 8/30/2018 12/17/2018 M 2000 2150 Teaching Asst

RP 3889 NINT 6258 A Gender and Development (RP) DEV/GR e 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Weisgrau, Maxime
7642 NINT 5429 A Contending Economic Analyses DEV e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1600 1750 Wolff, Ricard

RP 7150 NINT 5239 A Pol Econ Nationalist Populism (RP) DEV/GR e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1800 1950 Tejani, Sheba

3890 NINT 5318 A Financial Markets & Development DEV e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1800 1950 Fraad-Wolff, Max

RP 5314 NINT 6359 A Global Health Governance 1 (RP) DEV/GR e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1750

Fukuda-Parr, Sakiko 

and Mahajan, Manjari

RP 5491 NINT 6400 A Citizens, States & Geography (RP) GR/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1800 1950 London, Christopher
7754 NINT 5468 A Coop Studio- II DEV/GR S 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1900 2150 London, Chris

4750 NINT 5038 A Indigenous Pol & Environmental Justice GR/CS/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1750 Dhillon, Jaskiran
7111 NINT 5459 A Topography: Refugee ' Crisis' CS/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 2000 2150 Silina, Everita

3553 NINT 5012 A African Cities CSJ/DEV e 08/29/2018 12/212/2018 W 1800 1950 Kebede, Gulelat
RP 7106 NINT 6354 A Slums and Urban Development (RP) CSJ/DEV e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1800 1950 Carrizosa, Maria 

Conflict & Security / CS

Development / DEV
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1370 NINT 5158 A Global Governance: Foundation Course GR F 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Hoffman, Peter

4750 NINT 5038 A Indigenous Pol & Envirnmental Justice GR/CS/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1750 Dhillon, Jaskiran
4034 NINT 5346 A Mobility and Forced Migration GR/CS e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1600 1750 Naujoks, Daniel
7111 NINT 5459 A Topography: Refugee ' Crisis' CS/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 2000 2150 Silina, Everita

4053 NINT 5431 A Transnational Advocacy & Activism GR/DEV e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1800 1950 Kruse, Thomas
6559 NINT 5888 A Boundaries and Belonging GR/CS e 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1200 1350 Aleinikoff, Thomas

RP 3674 NINT 6379 A Non-West Approaches to World (RP) GR/CS e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1750 Ling, Lily

RP 5491 NINT 6400 A Citizens, States & Geography (RP) GR/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1800 1950 London, Christopher
RP 3552 NINT 6022 A Postcolonial & Feminist Theories (RP) CS/GR e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1600 1750 Ling, Lily
RP 5254 NINT 6294 A The Evolution of Warfare (RP) CS/GR e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1800 1950 Hoffman, Peter

7149 NINT 5443 A Information  Technology & International Affairs CS/GR e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1600 1750 Costigan, Sean
RP 3889 NINT 6258 A Gender and Development (RP) DEV/GR e 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Weisgrau, Maxime
RP 7150 NINT 5239 A Pol Econ Nationalist Populism (RP) DEV/GR e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1800 1950 Tejani, Sheba
RP 4052 NINT 6122 A Globalized Labor (RP) DEV/GR e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1600 1750 Martin, Scott

RP 5314 NINT 6359 A Global Health Governance 1 (RP) DEV/GR e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1750

Fukuda-Parr, Sakiko 

and Mahajan, Manjari
7754 NINT 5468 A Coop Studio- II DEV/GR S 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1900 2150 London, Chris
2636 NINT 5213 A Human Rights and Media MC/GR e 8/31/2018 12/14/2018 F 1400 1650 Lucas, Peter
7071 NINT 5302 A Global Youth Media MC/GR e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1800 2050 Lucas, Peter
7112 NINT 5381 A The Global Politics of Sports MC/GR e 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Jacobs, Sean

3891 NINT 5191 A Urban Century (Foundation Course) CSJ F 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1800 1950

Cohen, Michael and 

Gutman, Margarita
3553 NINT 5012 A African Cities CSJ/DEV e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1800 1950 Kebede, Gulelat

7651 NINT 5040 A Housing in Global Perspective CSJ e 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 2000 2150 Simet, Lena 

RP 7106 NINT 6354 A Slums and Urban Development (RP) CSJ/DEV e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1800 1950 Carrizosa, Maria 

1505 NINT 5220 A Media,Culture &Global Politics: Foundation Course MC F 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1600 1750 Jacobs, Sean
2636 NINT 5213 A Human Rights and Media MC/GR e 8/31/2018 12/14/2018 F 1400 1650 Lucas, Peter
7071 NINT 5302 A Global Youth Media MC/GR e 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1800 2050 Lucas, Peter
7112 NINT 5381 A The Global Politics of Sports MC/GR e 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Jacobs, Sean
4796 NINT 5419 A International Photojournalism MC e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1800 1950 Gordon, Glenna

Cities & Social Justice / CSJ

Governance & Rights / GR

Media & Culture / MC
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REQUIRED COURSES
1193 NINT 5000 A Theories, Histories and Practices of Development r 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1800 1950 Tejani, Sheba

3892 NINT 5001 A Global Flows r 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 1800 1950 Mahajan, Manjari

3894 NINT 5001 B Global Flows r 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Von Schnitzler, Antina

3895 NINT 5001 C Global Flows r 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 1600 1850 Von Schnitzler, Antina

1194 NINT 5109 A Economics in Int'l Affairs r 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 2000 2150 Fraad-Wolff, Max

3549 NINT 5110 A Lab Economics in International Affairs L 8/28/2018 12/13/2018 T 2000 2150

TBA-Teaching 

Assistant

4057 NINT 5110 B Lab Economics in International Affairs L 8/29/2018 12/12/2018 W 2000 2150

TBA-Teaching 

Assistant

2085 NINT 5119 A Econ Int'l Affairs Intensive r 8/28/2018 12/13/2018 T/R 2000 2150 Lamoureux, David
( Intensive - recommended for Development Concentration)

METHODS / PRACTICE:                                          
Methods

5260 NINT 5005 A Research Design Data Collection r 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 M 2000 2150 Ghosh, Cyril

2635 NINT 5380 A GIS: Crises, Dev, Environment e
8/27/2018 12/17/2018

M 2000 2150 Metts, Stephen full title: GIS for International Crises, 

Development and the Environment
3307 NINT 5380 B GIS: Crises, Dev, Environment e 8/31/2018 12/14/2018 F 1600 1750 Metts, Stephen
4426 NINT 5160 A Monitoring and Evaluation I: Setting Up M&E e 8/30/2018 12/13/2018 R 1600 1750 Johnson, Mark

7113 NINT 5161 A Monitoring and Evaluation II: Client Work e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 TBA TBA TBA Johnson, Mark

TBA NINT 5460 A Worst Practices in Aid: Studio e 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 TBA TBA TBA Johnson, Mark full title: Worst Practices in International Aid: 

Studio

Practicum I & II

2982 NINT 6960 A PIA I: Project Design r 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Johnson, Mark

4749 NINT 6960 B PIA I: Policy r 8/28/2018 12/11/2018 T 1800 1950 Kallergis, Achilles TF
2983 NINT 6961 A PIA II: Project Implementation P 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 P TBA TBA London, Christopher

Practicum in International Affairs II: Project Implementation

2984 NINT 6961 B PIA II: Project Implementation P 8/27/2018 12/17/2018 TBA TBA London, Christopher
Practicum in International Affairs II: Project Implementation

Internships
NINT 6965 A Internship TBA Jacobs, Sean
NINT 6965 B Internship TBA Tejani, Sheba
NINT 6965 C Internship TBA Khrushcheva,Nina
NINT 6965 D Internship TBA Ling, Lily
NINT 6965 E Internship TBA TBA
NINT 6965 F Internship TBA Cohen Michael
NINT 6965 G Internship TBA TBA
NINT 6965 H Internship TBA Mahajan Manjari
NINT 6965 I Internship TBA Johnson, Mark
NINT 6965 J Internship TBA Fukuda-Parr, Sakiko
NINT 6965 K Internship TBA Silina, Everita
NINT 6965 L Internship TBA von Schnitzler, Anna
NINT 6965 M Internship TBA London, Christopher
NINT 6965 N Internship TBA Gutman, Margarita

NMIL 6966 A Internship (for Curricular Practical Training/CPT) TBA Akre, Philip

Permission Required

Required and Option Courses
Required Courses / Methods-Practice / Thesis / Research Portfolio / IFP / Ind Study / Internship - Other: Equivalency / Maintaining Status / Cardozo                                  
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Thesis Option
3022 NINT 6950 A Thesis Workshop r T 1600 1750 Khrushcheva, Nina

4037 NINT 6951 A Thesis Supervision Jacobs, Sean
2989 NINT 6951 B Thesis Supervision Tejani, Sheba
2990 NINT 6951 C Thesis Supervision TBA
2991 NINT 6951 D Thesis Supervision Ling, Lily
2992 NINT 6951 E Thesis Supervision TBA
2993 NINT 6951 F Thesis Supervision Silina, Everita
2994 NINT 6951 G Thesis Supervision Khrushcheva, Nina
2995 NINT 6951 H Thesis Supervision Mahajan, Manjari
3061 NINT 6951 I Thesis Supervision Johnson, Mark
2996 NINT 6951 J Thesis Supervision Fukuda-Parr, Sakiko
2997 NINT 6951 K Thesis Supervision von Schnitzler, Anna
2998 NINT 6951 L Thesis Supervision Cohen, Michael
2999 NINT 6951 M Thesis Supervision London, Christopher
3000 NINT 6951 N Thesis Supervision Gutman, Margarita
4038 NINT 6951 O Thesis Supervision TBA
3147 NINT 6951 P Thesis Supervision TBA

Research Portfolio Option

4475 NINT 6970 A Research Portfolio Status I TBA Akre, Philip

4476 NINT 6971 A Research Portfolio Status II TBA Akre, Philip

NOTE: Research Portfolio Status I & II are 0-credit, no fee for 

Research Portfolio (RP) students; they are explained by a sentence 

inserted in the descriptions of each Research Portfolio course - 

marked (RP). See further details to the right ------->

1. Submit the Research Portfolio Declaration to the 

program                                                                        2. 

Register for a no-fee, 0-credit co-requisite for each of 

the two RP courses:                                                                                                                                                                          

For the first RP course: Research Portfolio I (NINT 

6970), for the second: Research Portfolio II (NINT 

6971)

INDEPENDENT STUDY
3001 NINT 6959 A Independent Study TBA Jacobs, Sean
3002 NINT 6959 B Independent Study TBA Tejani, Sheba
3003 NINT 6959 C Independent Study TBA Cohen, Michael
3004 NINT 6959 D Independent Study TBA Ling, Lily
3005 NINT 6959 E Independent Study TBA TBA
3006 NINT 6959 F Independent Study TBA Silina, Everita
3007 NINT 6959 G Independent Study TBA TBA
3008 NINT 6959 H Independent Study TBA Mahajan, Manjari
4040 NINT 6959 I Independent Study TBA Johnson, Mark
4041 NINT 6959 J Independent Study TBA Fukuda-Parr, Sakiko
3009 NINT 6959 K Independent Study TBA von Schnitzler, Anna
3010 NINT 6959 L Independent Study TBA London, Christopher
3011 NINT 6959 M Independent Study TBA Khrushcheva, Nina
3012 NINT 6959 N Independent Study TBA Gutman, Margarita
3013 NINT 6959 O Independent Study TBA TBA
3014 NINT 6959 P Independent Study TBA TBA

OTHER
1221 NINT 5901 A Equivalency Akre, Philip
1305 NINT 5999 A Maintaining Status Akre, Philip

3138 NMIL 6901 A Inter-University Consortium: Cardozo TBA, Faculty

Permission Required

When students choose to pursue the Research 

Portfolio Option, they must do two things:                                                                         
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